dopMa CBeaeHNI O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OLEeHLLMUKOM oTuyeTax 3a Il keapTan 2018 roaa.

Mo3unuun CBepeHun
daMmunus, MuMs, OTYECTBO KpuseHko MpuHa BacnnbeBHa
HomMmep B peecTpe uneHos POO 008387

[aTa BKJloYeHus1 B peecTp

07.03.2013
ynenos POO
I0p. ULL0
Homep P u OOBEKT OLEeHKM,
3aKn4yuBLuee DaTta Bup,
oT4yeTa HanpaBJsieHue .
AOroBOp Ha cocTaBJsieHUnA onpepenseMon
o6 KBaJIM(pUKALUOHHOIO
npoBepneHue oT4yeTa CTOMMOCTH
oueHKe aTTecraTa
OLLeHKM
O4YHas,
51-04/18 000 "NabunpuHT" 16.04.2018 HeOBNXUMOCTb PLIFOtHAA
NINKBNOAUMOHHAsA
pbIHOYHaS,
52-04/18 000 "NabupuHTt" 16.04.2018 HeOBMXXMUMOCTb
NINKBUOAUMOHHAsA
pbIHOYHas,
53-04/18 000 "NabunpuHT" 09.04.2018 HeOBNXUMOCTb
NIMKBUOAUWNOHHAsA
pbIHOYHas,
54-04/18 000 "NabwupunHTt" 09.04.2018 HeOBMXUMOCTb
NIMKBUOALUWNOHHAsA
pbIHOYHas,
55-04/18 000 "NabwupunHTt" 10.04.2018 HeOBMXUMOCTb
NIMKBUOALVOHHASA
pbIHOYHaA,
56-04/18 000 "NabupuHT" 10.04.2018 HeOBMXXUMOCTb
JINKBUOALUVOHHAsA
pbIHOYHaA,
57-04/18 000 "NabupuHTt" 10.04.2018 HeOBVXXVUMOCTb
JINKBUOAUVOHHAsA
bIHOYHaHA,
58-04/18 000 "NabnpuHT" 11.04.2018 HEeOBUXXNMOCTb P
NINKBNOAUMOHHAsA
pbIHOYHaS,
59-04/18 000 "NabupuHTt" 28.04.2018 HeOBMXUMOCTb
NINKBUOALUMOHHAsA
pbIHOYHas,
60-04/18 000 "NabupuHTt" 11.04.2018 HeOBMXXUMOCTb

NNKBUAaUMNOHHaA



61-04/18

62-04/18

63-04/18

64-04/18

65-04/18

66-04/18

67-04/18

68-04/18

69-04/18

70-04/18

71-04/18

72-04/18

73-05/18

74-05/18

75-05/18

76-05/18

77-05/18

78-05/18

79-05/18

000 "NabupunHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabwvpuHT"

000 "NabupunHTt"

000 "NabwupunHTt"

000 "NabwupunHTt"

000 "NabupuHT"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupunHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHT"

000 "NabwupuHTt"

10.04.2018

12.04.2018

16.04.2018

19.04.2018

23.04.2018

19.04.2018

26.04.2018

26.04.2018

26.04.2018

26.04.2018

03.05.2018

10.05.2018

08.05.2018

10.05.2018

10.05.2018

14.05.2018

11.05.2018

15.05.2018

16.05.2018

HeO4BWXUMOCTb

aBTOTpaHCNOPT

aBTOTPAHCMOPT

aBTOTPaHCNOPT

aBTOTpPaHCNOPT

HeOBMXUMOCTb

HeOBMXUMOCTb

HEeOBMXUMOCTb

HeOABMXUMOCTb

HeaBMXUMOCTb

aBTOTPAHCMOPT

HeaBMXUMOCTb

HeOaBMXUMOCTb

HeO4BUXUMOCTb

aBTOTPAHCMOPT

aBTOTPAHCMOPT

HeEABVMXXNMOCTb

aBTOTPAHCMNOPT

aBTOTpPaHCNOPT

PbIHOYHaS,
NIMKBUOAUWNOHHAsA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA,
NNKBUA4aUNOHHaA

pbIHOYHaS,
JINKBUOALNOHHASA

pbIHOYHaA,
JINKBUOALNOHHASA

PbIHOYHaA,
NMNKBUgauUMNOHHaA

pbIHOYHaS,
JINKBUOALMOHHASA

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA,
NMNKBU4aUMNOHHaA

pbIHOYHaS,
JIMKBUOALMOHHASA

pbIHOYHas,
NINKBUAALNOHHAsS

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHaA,
JINKBUOALNOHHASA

pbIHOYHaS

PbIHOYHaA



80-05/18

81-05/18

82-05/18

83-05/18

84-05/18

85-05/18

86-05/18

87-05/18

88-05/18

89-06/18

90-06/18

90-06/18Y

91-06/18

92-06/18

93-06/18

94-06/18

95-06/18

97-06/18

98-06/18

99-06/18

000 "NabupunHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabwupunHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHT"

000 "NabwupunHTt"

000 "NabwupunHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabwupunHTt"

000 "NabwupuHTt"

000 "NabwupunHTt"

000 "NabwvpuHT"

000 "NabupuHT"

000 "NabwupuHTt"

000 "NabwupunHTt"

000 "NabwupuHTt"

000 "NabupunHTt"

17.05.2018

17.05.2018

22.05.2018

18.05.2018

31.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

20.06.2018

31.05.2018

08.06.2018

07.06.2018

14.06.2018

14.06.2018

14.06.2018

14.06.2018

13.06.2018

15.06.2018

16.06.2018

20.06.2018

18.06.2018

aBTOTPAHCMOPT

aBTOTPAHCMNOPT

aBTOTPAHCMOPT

HeO4BMXUMOCTb

obopynoBaHue

HeaBMXUMOCTb

aBTOTPAHCMNOPT

aBTOTpPaHCNOPT

aBTOTpPaHCNOPT

obopynoBaHune

aBTOTPAHCMNOPT

HengBMXMMOE MMYLLLECTBO

HeOBMXUMOCTb

HeOBMXUMOCTb

HeABVXXNMOCTb

AaBTOTPaHCNOPT

aBTOTpPaHCNOPT

HeOBMXUMOCTb

obopynoBaHue

aBTOTPAHCMOPT

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHaS

PbIHOYHOW 1
JINKBNOALLMOHHON
CTOMMOCTU

pPbIHOYHaS,
NIMKBUOALUWOHHAsA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHaS

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHAS

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA,
NNKBUA4aUNOHHaA

pbIHOYHaS,
JINKBUOALNOHHASA

pbIHOYHaA,
JINKBUOALNOHHASA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA,
NMNKBUA4aUNOHHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas



100-06/18

101-06/18

102-06/18

103-06/18

104-
06/18Ap

105-06/18

106-
06/18Ap

107-06/18

108-06/18

109-06/18

110-
06/18Ap

111-06/18

112-06/18

113-06/18

114-06/18

115-06/18

116-06/18

000 "NabupunHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHT"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupunHTt"

000 "NabwupunHTt"

000 "NabwupuHTt"

000 "NabwupuHTt"

000 "NabwupunHTt"

000 "NabwupunHTt"

000 "NabupuHT"

000 "NabwupuHTt"

000 "NabwupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHT"

000 "NabupuHTt"

000 "NabupuHTt"

18.06.2018

18.06.2018

18.06.2018

20.06.2018

20.06.2018

21.06.2018

25.06.2018

27.06.2018

26.06.2018

27.06.2018

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

02.07.2018

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

aBTOTPAHCMOPT

aBTOTPAHCMNOPT

HeEABVMXXNMOCTb

HeOaBMXUMOCTb

HeOaBMXUMOCTb

HeO4BWXUMOCTb

HeOABMXUMOCTb

HeOABMXUMOCTb

aBTOTpPaHCNOPT

HeOABMXUMOCTb

HeOABMXUMOCTb

HEeOBUXUMOCTb

HeOBMXUMOCTb

HeOBMXUMOCTb

HEeOBMXUMOCTb

HeEOABVXXNMOCTb

HeaBMXUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHaS

pbIHOYHaA,
JINKBUOALNOHHASA

PbIHOYHaA,
NNKBUgaUMNOHHasA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas,
NINKBUAALNOHHAsR

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA,
NNKBUA4aUNOHHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas,
JNINKBMAALMNOHHas

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHaA,
JINKBUOALNOHHASA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHAS,
JINKBUOALNOHHASA

pbIHOYHaA,
JINKBUOALNOHHASA

pbIHOYHaA,
JINKBUOALNOHHASA

pbIHOYHaS,
JINKBUOALMOHHASA



117-

II)‘l n
06/18Ap 000 "NabupuHTt

118-

000 "NabwupunHTt"
06/180

119-06/18 000 "NabunpuHT"

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

06.07.2018

HeO4BWXUMOCTb

obopynoBaHue

HeOABMXUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA



